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A ARa nk

Zoey Nada l1557
W orld C lass

9.350 9.100 9.1258.800 36.375
1 5T 4 4 1 

1 

V irg inia  M oraga1536
W orld C lass

9.100 8.850 9.1009.150 36.200
5 13 1T 5T 2 

2 

Ca itlin Co iteux1142
Revolutions

9.075 9.100 8.8758.700 35.750
6 5T 8T 11 3 

3 

M ar isa  S obe l1740
Revolutions

8.800 9.300 9.2258.100 35.425
13 1 14T 1 4 

4 

Kr is tina  Bourgeois1076
Cartwhee ls

8.450 9.100 8.8009.050 35.400
22 5T 3 14T 5 

5 

Julia  S trauss1767
Exce l

8.650 9.225 9.2008.300 35.375
17 2 12 2T 6T

6T

Londan W itte r1868
W orld C lass

8.900 9.200 8.5258.750 35.375
9T 3 5T 20 6T

6T

Nina  Ha tz iyannakis1905
Revolutions

8.900 8.650 9.0508.750 35.350
9T 17 5T 7 8 

8 

Ka tie  Ham pston1328
Twist 'N F lip

8.600 8.750 8.8009.150 35.300
18T 15 1T 14T 9 

9 

Julia  M otle r1546
W orld C lass

8.750 8.900 8.8508.750 35.250
14T 11T 5T 12T 10 

10 

Isabe lle  Koblensky1406
W orld C lass

8.900 8.950 8.6508.700 35.200
9T 10 8T 19 11 

11 

Ca le igh Pow e ll1622
Revolutions

9.050 8.900 9.0008.200 35.150
7 11T 13 8T 12 

12 

Ange la  Bulone1092
W orld C lass

9.300 9.125 8.8507.550 34.825
2T 4 20 12T 13T

13T

M ada lyn A ltie r i1015
W orld C lass

8.950 8.325 9.1008.450 34.825
8 19 11 5T 13T

13T

T atiana  Quatrochi1632
Revolutions

9.300 9.000 8.8007.500 34.600
2T 8T 21T 14T 15 

15 

Ka itlyn M urphy1555
W orld C lass

8.600 8.700 8.9258.000 34.225
18T 16 16T 10 16 

16 

Jacque line  Jacobs1377
Revolutions

8.750 8.800 8.4258.100 34.075
14T 14 14T 21 17 

17 

Kar ina  Connolly1153
W orld C lass

8.850 9.000 8.3007.700 33.850
12 8T 18T 22 18 

18 

Na ta lie  M offre1529
Twist 'N F lip

8.550 7.650 8.7258.500 33.425
20 23 10 17T 19 

19 

Anna  Deckoff1184
Exce l

8.500 7.750 9.0008.000 33.250
21 22 16T 8T 20 

20 

A lyssa  F lew e lling1264
Revolutions

8.300 8.000 8.1257.700 32.125
23 20 18T 23 21 

21 

Rachae l Dionis io1904
Revolutions

7.450 7.550 8.7257.500 31.225
24 24 21T 17T 22 

22 

M egan Lohm eyer1447
Revolutions

9.150 8.450 9.2000.000 26.800
4 18 23T 2T 23 

23 

Ka li S m olinski1907
Revolutions

8.700 7.850 7.500__.___ 24.050
16 21 23T 24 24 

24 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  C la s s  G y m n a s t ic s  - N Y



W o rld  C la ss  In v ita tio n a l 2 0 1 6
M eet Results
De c 16-18, 2016

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 2 /1 7 /2 0 1 6  9 :2 5 :3 2  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Sr
Se ss ion: 4B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lisa  V andersanden1831
Exce l

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25 25 23T 25 25 

25 
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